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SUPER SHORT NOTICE Woodbridge (Ontario, Canada) SELLER
MANAGED Moving Online Auction - Harvester Crescent (Rutherford Rd / 400)

Auction Opens. Thu, Mar 26 2:45pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0029
0030
0031
0033
0034
0035
0036

Title

Sofa

Area Rug

TV, Lawn Chairs & more
Wooden Chairs
Luggage & Travel Bags
Coffee Table

Sofa

Fruit & Wine Painting
Scenery Painting

Arm Chair

End Tables

Crysta

Crystal & Silver

Silver Goblets & Candle Holder
Silver Plate Assortment
Scenery Painting

Green Arm Chair

Blue Lady

Palm Tree

Decorative dishes

Fruit & Wine Paintings
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware

Assorted Items

TV & Radio

Silver Plate Candle Holder
Purses

Footwear

Mattress

Foot Bath

Picture

12

Auction Closes. Fri, Mar 27 1.00pm ET

Lot

0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063

Title

Ladies Sweaters
Dresser

Dresser & Mirror
Blankets

Vacuum Cleaner
Canister Set & more
Cups

Artificia Plant
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware

Shelf

Water cooler & More
Clock

Kitchen Items
Vacuum & more
Kitchenware

Area Rug

Arm Chairs

VHS Tapes

Cooler & Hamper
Table & Glasses
Kitchen Items & bear
Crystal glass
Ceramic Statue
Lamps

Watches
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.

Pickup: Sunday, March 29 EDT, 10AM - 1PM
Pickup Location: 54 Harvester Crescent, Woodbridge, ON L4L 8Y1 Map

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://www.google.com/maps/place/54+Harvester+Crescent,+Woodbridge,+ON+L4L+8Y1,+Canada/@43.8155943,-79.6041353,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x882b25ab411eff57:0x5f1a695cf0ee2f3d

